Photop Suwtech, Inc.
Laser Solution Manufacturing & Development
Polarization-Maintained Fiber Coupled Red Laser Diode
Model Number FRPM-01 FRPM-05 FRPM-10 FRPM-20 FRPM-30
Optical Parameters
Peak Wavelength ① 635nm 639nm 642nm
Output Power from Fiber   1mW 5mW  10mW  20mW  30mW
Power Stability (8hrs)  APC, @ constant temp <+/-2%

Photop Suwtech, Inc.
Laser Solution Manufacturing & Development
Order Information:
FRPM — WWW — PP — LL — JJ — TT
635=635 nm
639=639 nm
642=642 nm
WWW：Peak Wavelength
000=To be Customized
01=1mW
05=5mW
10=10mW
20=20mW
30=30mW
PP：Output Power from Fiber
00= To be Customized
05=0.5M
10=1M
15=1.5M
20=2M
LL：Fiber Length
00= To be Customized
01= 900μm black buffer
02=2.8mm PVC Jacket JJ：Fiber Jacket (diameter)
00= To be Customized
01=No Connector
02= FC/APC Connector TT：Fiber Termination
00= To be Customized
Mechanical Drawing